
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emma Trotman - (198477) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.02 639 H 24/01/15 ISA National Swimming Championships London  3

1:00.10 636 F 11/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:00.18 634 F 13/12/14 NASLS2014 Round Three Final Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:00.32 629 H 20/11/14 ISA London West Regional Championships Guildford  3

1:00.36 628 F 26/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:00.40 627 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:00.56 622 H 30/04/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:00.64 620  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:00.72 617 F 13/12/14 NASLS2014 Round Three Final Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:00.80 615 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:00.89 612  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:01.04 607 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent Portsmouth N 1

1:01.11 605 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:01.17 604 F 04/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:01.24 602 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:01.29 600 H 17/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Portsmouth N 1

1:01.34 599 F 17/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Portsmouth N 1

1:01.42 596 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:01.71 588 F 01/12/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:01.82 585  08/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:01.96 581 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:01.97 581 F 17/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:02.08 577 H 07/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:02.19 574 H 01/02/14 ISA National Swimming Championships Coventry Portsmouth N 1

1:02.31 571 H 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Portsmouth N 1

1:02.45 567 F 12/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:02.60 563 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
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1:02.60 563 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:03.58 537 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:05.76 486 F 07/10/12 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 3 Open Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:06.05 479 F 15/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:07.11 457 F 27/11/11 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:07.41 451 F 15/01/12 Portsmouth Open Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:09.46 412 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Portsmouth N 1

1:09.69 408 F 18/06/11 Portsmouth Northsea Sprint Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:10.98 386  12/06/10 South East Region Champs Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:12.50 362  04/04/10 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:14.44 335  04/04/10 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.97 581 F 17/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:00.56 622 H 30/04/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:00.36 628 F 26/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:02.08 577 H 07/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:01.24 602 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:00.40 627 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:01.17 604 F 04/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:01.11 605 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:01.42 596 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:01.04 607 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent Portsmouth N 1

1:00.02 639 H 24/01/15 ISA National Swimming Championships London  3

1:00.10 636 F 11/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:00.72 617 F 13/12/14 NASLS2014 Round Three Final Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:00.18 634 F 13/12/14 NASLS2014 Round Three Final Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:00.32 629 H 20/11/14 ISA London West Regional Championships Guildford  3

1:01.34 599 F 17/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Portsmouth N 1

1:01.29 600 H 17/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Portsmouth N 1

1:00.64 620  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:01.96 581 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:00.80 615 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:00.89 612  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:02.19 574 H 01/02/14 ISA National Swimming Championships Coventry Portsmouth N 1

1:02.31 571 H 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Portsmouth N 1

1:02.45 567 F 12/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:01.71 588 F 01/12/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:01.82 585  08/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:02.60 563 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:03.58 537 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:05.76 486 F 07/10/12 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 3 Open Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:06.05 479 F 15/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:07.41 451 F 15/01/12 Portsmouth Open Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:07.11 457 F 27/11/11 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:09.69 408 F 18/06/11 Portsmouth Northsea Sprint Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:09.46 412 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Portsmouth N 1

1:10.98 386  12/06/10 South East Region Champs Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:12.50 362  04/04/10 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:14.44 335  04/04/10 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
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